
Interclubkampioenschappen - Interclubspelerslijst

Club : 0112 ESSENSE T.C.  INTER

Periode: 2021 Voorjaar Tennis

MEISJES U15
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Categorie : 

1
2
3
4

Volgnr
2081003
2050750
2131899
2030339

Lidnr
Roosjen Jill
Dotsch Juliette
Schaap Sophie
Sebregts Ashley

Naam
15 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn

Klassement
28/03/2006
25/07/2007
04/11/2009
31/05/2006

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
NL
BE

Nat
 
 
 
 

Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Tennis Jeugd 0815731 Peeters Griet

TELEFOON
EMAIL

+32 495 90 92 77
grietpeeters2@gmail.com

Afdeling


